
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

Windfang
Diele
Arbeitszimmer
Wohnraum
Küche
Technikraum
WC/Dusche
HWR
Werkstatt
Garage

GF =
GF =
GF =
GF =
GF =
GF =
GF =
GF =
GF =
GF =

3,89 m²
17,23 m²
15,50 m²
29,28 m²
16,60 m²
6,46 m²
4,78 m²

11,29 m²
11,06 m²
23,62 m²

Erdgeschossgrundriss

WF = 14,24 m²

WF =
WF =
WF =
WF =
WF =

10,07 m²
9,68 m²

18,00 m²
11,73 m²
10,39 m²

GF =
GF =
GF =
GF =
GF =

14,06 m²
11,33 m²
21,71 m²
13,92 m²
12,57 m²

Terrasse

Grundfläche EG GF = 139,71 m²

201
202
203
204
205

Flur
Kinderzimmer
Schlafzimmer
Kinderzimmer
Bad

Dachgeschossgrundriss

Grundfläche DG GF = 73,59 m²
Wohnfläche DG WF = 59,87 m²

Wohnfäche EG WF = 102,04 m²

Grundfläche gesamt GF= 213,30 m²

Wohnfläche gesamt WF= 161,91 m²

3,89 m²

15,50 m²
29,28 m²
16,60 m²
6,46 m²
4,78 m²

11,29 m²

WF =

WF =
WF =
WF =
WF =
WF =
WF =


